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VBET League
2021/22 8th round, Match #57

Friday, 18.09.2021, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 7380

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
13 Shabanov Artem
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
73 Shkuryn Illia
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
17 Liedniev Bohdan
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Vitinho
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
34 Syrota Oleksandr

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Hryn Serhii
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)

Substitutes
79 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
14 Buhal Hlib
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET League, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #57
Friday, 18.09.2021, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 7380

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
42' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

29 Buialskii Vitalii 43'

73 Shkuryn Illia
19 Garmash Denys 46'

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol 58'

63' 7 Hryn Serhii
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul

63' 23 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

5 Sydorchuk Sergii 66'

14 De Pena
22 Vitinho 69'

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 69'

71' 16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
37 Rybalka Serhii

71 Boiko Denys 72'

76' 9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul

5 Sydorchuk Sergii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr 77'

78' 90 Dubra Kaspars

18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 87'

90+1' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
5 Stetskov Tymur

29 Buialskii Vitalii
17 Liedniev Bohdan 90+5'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 90+5'

90+5' 37 Rybalka Serhii

19 Garmash Denys 90+5'

13 Shabanov Artem 90+5'

90+5' 20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
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